Iceland
Akureyri, Reykjavik

ISLANDSMOT U16-B
DIVISION II
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Rank Name

1 SAMUNDSSON Elvar
2 HRANNAR HUGRUNARSON Birkir
3  OLADOTTIR Briet Jara

Name

LARUSSON Arnar Gauti
PORVALDSDOTTIR Esther Hlif
SIGURDARDOTTIR Marey Vidja
WIUM Damien

SKAFTASON Tindur

34 SA
93 SR

1 FJO

24 SR
31 SA
42 SA
31 FJO
17 FJO

GOALKEEPERS
As of SAT 7 MAR 2026

No. Team GKD
8

5
7

No. Team GKD

3

5
1
1
5

GPI
8

5
7

GPI
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(Ranked by highest SVS% / lowest GAA / highest GPI)

MIP MIP% SOG GA SVS SVS% GAA PPGA
454:39 84.40 174 29 145 83.33 3.83 3
300:00 62.50 149 27 122 81.88 540 0
282:34 67.28 202 43 159 78.71 9.13 1

SHGA SO
0 0
1 0
1 0

(Goalkeepers with less than 40% of their team's total minutes (MIP% less 40)

MIP MIP% SOG GA SVS SVS% GAA PPGA
180:00 3750 70 11 59 84.29 367 0
24:02 446 18 4 14 77.78  9.99 0
60:00 11.14 9 3 6 66.67  3.00 0
07:15 1.73 5 2 3 60.00 16.55 0
130:11 31.00 60 25 35 58.33 11.52 2

SHGA SO
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
2 0

Legend:

GA Goals against

GPI Games played in

No. Jersey number

SO Shutouts (no GA in a game)
SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG

GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes

MIP

PPGA Power play goals against

GKD Goalkeeper dressed

Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage

SOG Shots on goal (G+SSG) SVS  Saves

SHGA Shorthanded goals against
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