



GOALKEEPERS

As of SAT 7 MAR 2026

(Ranked by highest SVS% / lowest GAA / highest GPI)

Rank	Name	No.	Team	GKD	GPI	MIP	MIP%	SOG	GA	SVS	SVS%	GAA	PPGA	SHGA	SO
1	SÆMUNDSSON Elvar	34	SA	8	8	454:39	84.40	174	29	145	83.33	3.83	3	0	0
2	HRANNAR HUGRÚNARSON Birkir	93	SR	5	5	300:00	62.50	149	27	122	81.88	5.40	0	1	0
3	ÓLADÓTTIR Briet Jara	1	FJO	7	7	282:34	67.28	202	43	159	78.71	9.13	1	1	0

(Goalkeepers with less than 40% of their team's total minutes (MIP% less 40))

Name	No.	Team	GKD	GPI	MIP	MIP%	SOG	GA	SVS	SVS%	GAA	PPGA	SHGA	SO
LÁRUSSON Arnar Gauti	24	SR	3	3	180:00	37.50	70	11	59	84.29	3.67	0	0	0
ÞORVALDSDÓTTIR Esther Hlíf	31	SA	5	1	24:02	4.46	18	4	14	77.78	9.99	0	0	0
SIGURÐARDÓTTIR Marey Viðja	42	SA	1	1	60:00	11.14	9	3	6	66.67	3.00	0	0	0
WIUM Damien	31	FJO	1	1	07:15	1.73	5	2	3	60.00	16.55	0	0	0
SKAFTASON Tindur	17	FJO	5	5	130:11	31.00	60	25	35	58.33	11.52	2	2	0

Legend:		
GA	Goals against	GKD Goalkeeper dressed
GPI	Games played in	MIP% MIP as percentage
No.	Jersey number	SHGA Shorthanded goals against
SO	Shutouts (no GA in a game)	SVS Saves
SVS%	SVS as percentage of total SOG	SOG Shots on goal (G+SSG)
		GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes
		MIP Minutes and seconds played
		PPGA Power play goals against